



GENERAL PERMIT: MSR32 of 66 This coverage number must be completed for the referenced mining activity or this form will be considered incomplete and will be returned. The coverage number can be found at the bottom left corner of your previous Certificate of Coverage.
The submittal of this form is required to receive coverage under the reissued Mining Storm Water, Dewatering and No Discharge General Permit. This form must be completed and returned to MDEQ at the address printed at the bottom of this form within 30 days of the date of the Letter of Instruction for Re-Coverage.
Please indicate the activities to be covered by this Re-Coverage Form (check all that apply).
Storm Water Discharges Associated with Mining Mine Dewatering
Wastewater Recirculation System with No Discharge
The appropriate section of this form must be completed if the applicant proposes to operate a wastewater recirculation system with no discharge and/or discharge impounded mine water (dewatering).
Facilities that operate wastewater recirculation systems with no discharge under a valid "No Discharge" State Operating Permit can check the appropriate box above to request coverage for these operations under the Mining Storm Water, Dewatering and No Discharge General Permit. MDEQ will then terminate the existing "No Discharge" State Operating Permit and will extend coverage to these operations for an additional five years (until 2012) under the Mining Storm Water, Dewatering and No Discharge General Permit. Facilities discharging mine dewatering under a valid National Pollutant Discharge Elimination System (NPDES) Permit can follow the same procedure to request coverage under the Mining Storm Water, Dewatering and No Discharge General Permit. ALL INFORMATION MUST BE COMPLETED (indicate "N/A" where not applicable)
APPLICANT INFORMATION
APPLICANT IS THE OWNER OPERATOR (Check one or both)
OPERATOR CONTACT PERSON: Robert Joseph
OPERATOR COMPANY NAME: W. S. JOENN QUEL SONS, SANCHARD GARREL, INC
OPERATOR STREET (P. O. BOX): 5623 MALONE ROAD!
OPERATOR CITY: Neughil STATE: TV. ZIP: 38118
OPERATOR TELEPHONE NUMBER (INCLUDE AREA CODE): (901) 363-2346
OWNER CONTACT PERSON: Robert Fordis
OWNER COMPANY: W.S. FREED AND SIN, SAND AND GRAND, IN.
OWNER STREET (P. O. BOX): V623 MAJONE ZOACI
OWNER CITY: Alemphis STATE: TN. ZIP 38118
OWNER TELEPHONE NUMBER (INCLUDE AREA CODE): (901) 363-2346

STORM WATER POLLUTION PREVENTION PLAN (SWPPP)

IS A COPY OF THE SWPPP AT THE F	PERMITTED SITE OR LOCALLY AVAILABLE?	YES YES	LINO
IS THE SWPPP UP-TO-DATE AND EF)f no, please attach required S	FECTIVE IN CONTROLLING STORM WATER POLLUTANTS WPPP amendments.	s? YES	□ NO
COMPLETE IF WASTEW	ATER RECIRCULATION SYSTEM WITH NO DISCHARGE CO	OVERAGE IS REQU	ESTED
IS MINE COVERED UNDER VALID "	NO DISCHARGE" STATE OPERATING PERMIT?	YES	□ NO
PERMIT NO. MSU			
	TION POND(S) AND PROPERTY LINE: (FT)		
NUMBER OF RECIRCULATION PON	D(S):		
STORAGE CAPACITY OF EACH REC	CIRCULATION POND:		(FT ³)
	Para Managari (2006) and a same		
c	OMPLETE IF MINE DEWATERING COVERAGE IS REQUEST	reo	
S MINE COVERED UNDER VALID N	PDES DISCHARGE PERMIT FOR MINE DEWATERING?	☐ YES	□ NO
PERMIT NO. MS	Contains Liver Control of the Action Liver (in		
ESTIMATED DEWATERING VOLUM	E:(GAL/DAY)		
	PIENT OF THE DISCHARGE MONITORING REPORTS (DMR)		
ALLERS SELECTION AND ACCOUNT	they determine white the water the place have the	erlan e neghti - X	
	угурмый с мирово кансара Лю го Российнаца Лью жай		
I certify under penalty of law that the with a system designed to assure the inquiry of the person or persons whinformation submitted is, to the best penalties for submitting false inform	nis document and all attachments were prepared under my dat qualified personnel properly gathered and evaluated the interpretation of manage the system, or those persons directly responsible of my knowledge and belief, true, accurate and complete. ation, including the possibility of fine and imprisonment for	lirection or supervi- information submit le for gathering the I am aware that th	sion in accordance ted. Based on m is information, the ere are significan
Anthorized Signature	Date 17-0		
Authorized Signature			
Bobeet W. Ju	Relan JAS.	and sufficient	SELECTION (S)
Printéd Name	Title /		
 For a corporation, by a responsi For a partnership, by a general p For a sole proprietorship, by the 	partner. proprietor. ublic facility, by either a principal executive officer, the mayor, or	ranking elected offici	al.
	THE DENIET PRINC TED TO DESCRIPTE		
Please submit this form to:	Chief, Environmental Permits Division MDEQ, Office of Pollution Control P.O. Box 10385	000 0 EN	× 9 2007

Jackson, Mississippi 39289-0385